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MOUNT WASHINGTON RAMBLE & KULTURE KRUZ 
38 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
From Live Oak Park in Temple City, È È 
L-----DAINES DR 0.0 0.1 
L-----GRACEWOOD AV 0.1 0.3 
R-----LIVE OAK AV 0.3 <0.1 
L-----HOLLY AV 0.3 0.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LONGDEN AV 1.0 3.4 
R-----SAN MARINO AV 4.4 0.1 
L-----LORAIN RD 4.5 0.6 
R-----VIRGINIA RD 5.1 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----MONTEREY RD 5.6 1.0 
R-----EL MOLINO AV 6.6 0.2 
L-----MISSION ST 6.8 1.7 
L-----PASADENA AV 8.5 0.3 
Continue straight-ahead on MONTEREY 

RD. 8.8 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VIA MIRASOL 9.9 0.5 
L-----AVENUE 57 10.4 0.1 
R-----CARLOTA BLVD 10.5 0.1 
R-----AVENUE 55 10.5 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GLEN ELLEN PL 10.6 0.1 
L-----AVENUE 52 10.7 1.0 
 Becomes GRIFFIN AV 
R-----AVENUE 43 11.7 0.1 
L-----HOMER ST 11.9 0.3 
Historical point of interest - Heritage Square 
Return north on HOMER ST. 11.9 0.3 
L-----AVENUE 43 12.5 0.1 
L-----CARLOTA BLVD 12.6 <0.1 
Historical point of interest - Lummis Home 
Return on CARLOTA BLVD to AVENUE 43.  <0.1 
L-----AVENUE 43 12.7 0.1 
R-----FIGUEROA ST 12.8 0.1 
L-----AVENUE 45 12.9 0.1 
R-----MARMION WY 13.0 0.2 
L-----MUSEUM DR 13.2 <0.1 
Historical point of interest - Southwest Museum 
Return on MUSEUM DR to MARMION WY. 13.2 <0.1 
R-----MARMION WY 13.2 0.5 
R-----MT. WASHINGTON DR 13.7 1.5 
R-----SAN RAFAEL AV 15.2 0.8 
Point of interest - Self Realization Fellowship 
Continue on SAN RAFAEL AV. 
R-----MOON AV 16.0 0.3 
Continue straight-ahead on CRANE 

BLVD.  Caution!  Steep downhill. 16.3 0.8 

L-----MUSEUM DR 17.1 0.1 
L-----MARMION WY 17.2 0.5 
R-----MONTE VISTA ST 17.7 1.1 
R-----AVENUE 61 18.8 0.2 
L-----FIGUEROA ST 19.0 0.4 
R-----YORK BLVD 19.4 0.1 
Lunch - El Pollo Loco at 6009 N. Figueroa St, ℡ (323) 
256-4321; Colonel Sanders Kentucky Fried Chicken at 
6421 York Blvd, ℡ (323) 254-9308. 
L-----AVENUE 63 19.5 0.5 
R-----MERIDIAN ST 20.0 <0.1 
L-----AVENUE 64 20.0 0.5 
R-----BURLEIGH DR 20.5 0.3 
L-----LAGUNA RD 20.8 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LA LOMA RD 20.9 0.3 
L-----SAN RAFAEL AV/LA LOMA RD 21.2 0.1 
L-----SAN RAFAEL AV 21.3 0.7 
R-----COLORADO BLVD 22.0 0.8 
L-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 22.8 2.8 
Historical point of interest - Pasadena Historical 
Museum at 470 W. Walnut St (Walnut St at Orange 
Grove Blvd), ℡ (626) 577-1660; The Gamble House at 
4 Westmoreland Pl (off of Orange Grove Blvd), ℡ (626) 
793-3334. 
Continue on ORANGE GROVE BLVD. 
L-----HILL AV 25.6 0.1 
R-----PALOMA ST 25.7 0.5 
L-----ALLEN AV 26.2 0.7 
R-----WASHINGTON BLVD 26.9 0.1 
L-----BELLFORD AV 27.0 0.1 
R-----JEFFERSON DR 27.1 0.2 
Point of interest - Bunny Museum at 1933 Jefferson Dr. 
Continue on JEFFERSON DR. 
R-----PEPPER DR 27.3 0.1 
L-----WASHINGTON BLVD 27.4 1.4 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 28.8 1.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MICHILLINDA AV 30.1 0.4 
L-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 30.5 2.1 
R-----SANTA ANITA AV 32.6 2.4 
R-----CAMINO REAL 35.0 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HOLLY AV 35.9 1.2 
R-----LIVE OAK AV 37.1 <0.1 
L-----GRACEWOOD AV 37.1 0.3 
R-----Daines 37.4 0.1 
Finish at Live Oak Park. 37.5 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Live Oak Park in Temple City (From I-210, exit 
and south-Baldwin Av 3.4 miles, L-Daines Dr to Live 
Oak Park).  Visit Bunny Museum, Southwest Museum, 
Lummis Home, Self Realization Fellowship and Heritage 
Square. Only one climb on this ride and lunch in Highland 
Park/South Pasadena area.  Call _______at _______ for 
ride information. 
 
Notes: 
 


